K1828
Multi-clamping system double-sided wedge clamps fixed jaw ES
© HEINRICH KIPP WERK GmbH & Co. KG www.kipp.com · info@kipp.com 1/6
Item description/product images
Description
Material:
Clamping rail and fixed jaw tool steel.
Wedge clamp mild steel.

Multi-clamping system double-sided wedge clamps, fixed jaw ES
K1828
Multi-clamping system double-sided wedge clamps fixed jaw ES
© HEINRICH KIPP WERK GmbH & Co. KG www.kipp.com · info@kipp.com 5/6
Overview of items
Order No. B Version 1 L H L
min.
L
max.
L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 L6 L7 Clamping
force
max. kN
Tightening
torque
max. Nm
K1828.05030001 50 smooth 300 75 44,5 50,5 96 200 - - - - 30 10 30
K1828.05040001 50 smooth 400 75 44,5 50,5 96 200 288 300 - - 30 10 30
K1828.05050001 50 smooth 500 75 44,5 50,5 96 200 288 400 - - 30 10 30
K1828.05060001 50 smooth 600 75 44,5 50,5 96 200 288 400 500 - 30 10 30
K1828.05070001 50 smooth 700 75 44,5 50,5 96 200 288 400 560 600 30 10 30
K1828.05030002 50 serrated 300 75 44,5 50,5 96 200 - - - - 30 10 30
K1828.05040002 50 serrated 400 75 44,5 50,5 96 200 288 300 - - 30 10 30
K1828.05050002 50 serrated 500 75 44,5 50,5 96 200 288 400 - - 30 10 30
K1828.05060002 50 serrated 600 75 44,5 50,5 96 200 288 400 500 - 30 10 30
K1828.05070002 50 serrated 700 75 44,5 50,5 96 200 288 400 560 600 30 10 30
K1828.07240001 72 smooth 400 112 61 68 96 200 288 300 - - 40 20 50
K1828.07250001 72 smooth 500 112 61 68 96 200 288 400 - - 40 20 50
K1828.07260001 72 smooth 600 112 61 68 96 200 288 400 500 - 40 20 50
K1828.07270001 72 smooth 700 112 61 68 96 200 288 400 560 600 40 20 50
K1828.07240002 72 serrated 400 112 61 68 96 200 288 300 - - 40 20 50
K1828.07250002 72 serrated 500 112 61 68 96 200 288 400 - - 40 20 50
K1828.07260002 72 serrated 600 112 61 68 96 200 288 400 500 - 40 20 50
K1828.07270002 72 serrated 700 112 61 68 96 200 288 400 560 600 40 20 50
K1828.10040001 100 smooth 400 114,6 71 78 96 200 288 300 - - 44 30 65
K1828.10050001 100 smooth 500 114,6 71 78 96 200 288 400 - - 44 30 65
K1828.10060001 100 smooth 600 114,6 71 78 96 200 288 400 500 - 44 30 65
K1828.10070001 100 smooth 700 114,6 71 78 96 200 288 400 560 600 44 30 65
K1828.10040002 100 serrated 400 114,6 71 78 96 200 288 300 - - 44 30 65
K1828.10050002 100 serrated 500 114,6 71 78 96 200 288 400 - - 44 30 65
K1828.10060002 100 serrated 600 114,6 71 78 96 200 288 400 500 - 44 30 65
K1828.10070002 100 serrated 700 114,6 71 78 96 200 288 400 560 600 44 30 65
Order No. B Version 1 L D D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6 D7 H1 H2 H3 H4 Clamping
force
max. kN
Tightening